C09E.pdf
Apr.11,2011
15
2
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please review our product specifications or consult the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
■ Features
1. Integration of choke coil function to suppress

[(
2)
]
A/B
Part Number
Common Mode Inductance
(min.)
(mH)
Normal Mode Inductance
(min.)
(µH)
Rated Current
(A)
Rated Voltage
(Vac)
PLY17BN4912R4A2 0.49 18 2.4 300
PLY17BN9612R0A2 0.96 36 2.0 300
PLY17BN1023R0A2 1.0 36 3.0 300
PLY17BN1121R8A2 1.1 44 1.8 300
PLY17BN1721R5A2 1.7 67 1.5 300
PLY17BN2921R2A2 2.9 110 1.2 300
PLY17BN3721R0A2 3.7 140 1.0 300
PLY17BN5620R8A2 5.6 210 0.8 300
PLY17BN7820R7A2 7.8 290 0.7 300
PLY17BN9320R6A2 9.3 350 0.6 300
Operating Temperature Range: -25°C to 60°C       Winding Temperature Rise (at Rated Current): 60°C (max.)
Part Number
Common Mode Inductance
(min.)
(mH)
Normal Mode Inductance
(min.)
(µH)
Rated Current
(A)
Rated Voltage
(Vac)
PLY17BN4912R4B2 0.49 24 2.4 300
PLY17BN9612R0B2 0.96 47 2.0 300
PLY17BN1023R0B2 1.0 47 3.0 300
PLY17BN1121R8B2 1.1 58 1.8 300
PLY17BN1721R5B2 1.7 88 1.5 300
PLY17BN2921R2B2 2.9 140 1.2 300
PLY17BN3721R0B2 3.7 180 1.0 300
PLY17BN5620R8B2 5.6 280 0.8 300
PLY17BN7820R7B2 7.8 390 0.7 300
PLY17BN9320R6B2 9.3 460 0.6 300
Operating Temperature Range: -25°C to 60°C       Winding Temperature Rise (at Rated Current): 60°C (max.)
PLY17 Series
o A
o B

[(
2)
]
A/B
Part Number
Common Mode Inductance
(min.)
(mH)
Normal Mode Inductance
(min.)
(µH)
Rated Current
(A)
Rated Voltage
(Vac)
PLY17BS4912R4A2 0.49 18 2.4 250
PLY17BS9612R0A2 0.96 36 2.0 250
PLY17BS1023R0A2 1.0 36 3.0 250
PLY17BS1121R8A2 1.1 44 1.8 250
PLY17BS1721R5A2 1.7 67 1.5 250
PLY17BS2921R2A2 2.9 110 1.2 250
PLY17BS3721R0A2 3.7 140 1.0 250
PLY17BS5620R8A2 5.6 210 0.8 250
PLY17BS7820R7A2 7.8 290 0.7 250
PLY17BS9320R6A2 9.3 350 0.6 250
Operating Temperature Range: -25°C to 60°C       Winding Temperature Rise (at Rated Current): 60°C (max.)
Part Number
Common Mode Inductance
(min.)
(mH)
Normal Mode Inductance
(min.)
(µH)
Rated Current
(A)
Rated Voltage
(Vac)
PLY17BS4912R4B2 0.49 24 2.4 250
PLY17BS9612R0B2 0.96 47 2.0 250
PLY17BS1023R0B2 1.0 47 3.0 250
PLY17BS1121R8B2 1.1 58 1.8 250
PLY17BS1721R5B2 1.7 88 1.5 250
PLY17BS2921R2B2 2.9 140 1.2 250
PLY17BS3721R0B2 3.7 180 1.0 250
PLY17BS5620R8B2 5.6 280 0.8 250
PLY17BS7820R7B2 7.8 390 0.7 250
PLY17BS9320R6B2 9.3 460 0.6 250
Operating Temperature Range: -25°C to 60°C       Winding Temperature Rise (at Rated Current): 60°C (max.)
PLY17 Series (Safety Standard Recognized)
o A
o B